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MISSISSIPPI 
 
PINE BELT GUN CLUB 
LUMBERTON, MS 
9/3/2017 
SOUTH REGIONAL WARM UP 
8 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTH 
REGIONAL WARM UP 
M1 JOHN TERRY 92 
M2 KEVIN LEBOUEF 92 
M3 W H BANKSTON 88 
AA1 DAVID CRAVEN 85 
B1 ROBERT T STEVENS 79 
C1 STEVEN BONDS 62 
D1 CLINT T BUCKLEY 59 
VTCH RONNIE F LACK 87 
VTRU DAVID CRAVEN 85 
VT3 STEVEN BONDS 62 
SVCH W H BANKSTON 88 
SSCH ROBERT T STEVENS 79 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SOUTH 
REGIONAL WARM UP 
M1 W H BANKSTON 34 
D1 CLINT T BUCKLEY 26 
E1 MICHAEL BLAND 19 
SVCH W H BANKSTON 34 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTH 
REGIONAL WARM UP 
M1 JOHN TERRY 90 
M2 W H BANKSTON 86 
M3 KEVIN LEBOUEF 80 
AA1 DAVID CRAVEN 78 
B1 ROBERT T STEVENS 71 
D1 CLINT T BUCKLEY 55 
E1 MICHAEL BLAND 54 
VTCH RONNIE F LACK 78 
VTRU DAVID CRAVEN 78 
SVCH W H BANKSTON 86 
SSCH ROBERT T STEVENS 71 
 
PROVIDENCE HILL FARM SPORTING 
CLUB LLC 
JACKSON, MS 
9/10/2017 
SOUTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
265 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH TOM SEAY 97 
RU DERRICK MEIN 96 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 95 
M2 KEVIN DE MICHIEL 95 
M3 MALCOLM PARKER 94 
AA1 MARK SOUTHWELL 94 
AA2 CHAD JOHNSTON 90 
AA3 JOHN S PRICE 88 
A1 WAYNE S JOHNSON 90 
A2 PHILIP F MURRAY 89 
A3 HUNTER BOYER 86 
B1 ALAN HATTAWAY 85 
B2 THOMAS POSTLES 79 
B3 JACOB A GARDNER 78 
C1 JONATHAN H STILL 79 
C2 KONRAD STEPNIAKOWSKI 78 
C3 ROBBIN K CASSITY 75 
D1 ALAN GARY 72 

D2 CHUCK DICKSON, JR 71 
D3 ROBERT TEMPLE 70 
E1 JEAN DP BLAIR 68 
E2 DEANN P COHRS 63 
E3 DAVID A LEGIER 62 
SJCH PAYTON MEYER 92 
SJRU JOSEPH D FANIZZI 90 
SJ3 JOSEPH PINCHIN 83 
JRCH TOM SEAY 97 
JRRU BRAXTON OLIVER 93 
JR3 DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 91 
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 94 
VTRU WILLIAM B WALTON 94 
VT3 GLENN A ALLEMAND 91 
SVCH BOB L DAVIS 91 
SVRU PHILIP F MURRAY 89 
SV3 LANNY D GRIFFIN 87 
LYCH KATIE FOX 89 
LYRU ALEXIS D EIDSON 83 
LY3 JAIME MOONEYHAM 83 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 84 
SSRU TOM HOLMES 79 
SS3 PETE BRYANT 72 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH BRAXTON OLIVER 96 
RU STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 94 
M1 GRACE CALLAHAN 94 
M2 CHRIS FERRES 92 
M3 TRE SIDES 91 
AA1 COLBY R MASON 89 
AA2 RICKY PEEBLES 88 
AA3 SCOTT RIVES 85 
A1 AUGUSTUS L HOWARD 83 
A2 CODY MCELROY 82 
A3 ROXANNE GAY 80 
B1 BENNY LAWRENCE 77 
B2 STEVE R SELLAND 76 
B3 THOMAS POSTLES 74 
C1 RYAN L MATHIS 80 
C2 SHAWN L WALTERS 74 
C3 KONRAD STEPNIAKOWSKI 73 
D1 ERIC BECKER 78 
D2 TYLER MASON 75 
D3 HUNTER C STOVER 71 
E1 JORDAN E MOON 59 
E2 JOSEPH A BAINES 53 
E3 MIKE E MARSHALL 51 
SJCH MASON GONZALES 84 
SJRU HUNTER C STOVER 71 
SJ3 CADE FAETCHE 69 
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 96 
JRRU MICHAEL M NEWMAN 88 
JR3 DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 85 
VTCH BERT STELLY 88 
VTRU BILLY THOMAS 88 
VT3 RICKY PEEBLES 88 
SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 88 
SVRU PAUL W MCCORMICK 85 
SV3 CLIFF OLIVER 83 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 94 
LYRU ROXANNE GAY 80 
LY3 MICHELLE MILES 77 
SSCH DAVID BRANHAM - JR 52 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 6: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH BILLY THOMAS 95 
RU LEE M TUTTLE 93 
M1 BERT STELLY 93 
M2 JERRY RACKLEY 93 
M3 DAVID M WALKER 93 

AA1 CHAD JOHNSTON 91 
AA2 DEWAYNE THOMAS 88 
AA3 JERRY MADDEN 88 
A1 CODY MCELROY 83 
A2 DUSTIN L PITTMAN 82 
A3 CESAR A ARISTEIGUIETA 81 
B1 JOSEPH L WILSON 83 
B2 KEVIN MCGOWAN 76 
B3 WENDELL L ELROD 76 
C1 STEVE D GRANTHAM 82 
C2 LOUIE D BARBE - IV 79 
C3 DAVID PENTON 76 
D1 KENT SKOLROOD 76 
D2 W CRAIG BORNCAMP 72 
D3 JIMMY F GREEN 72 
E1 BOB CROSBY 74 
E2 BOB MOBLEY 71 
E3 G A THOMAS 70 
SJCH JACOB H CAMERON 84 
SJRU MASON GONZALES 74 
SJ3 JORDAN E MOON 62 
JRCH MICHAEL M NEWMAN 88 
JRRU TYLER COLEMAN 77 
VTCH BILLY THOMAS 95 
VTRU BERT STELLY 93 
VT3 DAVID M WALKER 93 
SVCH PHIL GAMBLE 90 
SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH 90 
SV3 W H BANKSTON 86 
LYCH ROXANNE GAY 77 
LYRU NORETTE L UNDERWOOD 68 
LY3 JORDAN E MOON 62 
SSCH ROBERT T STEVENS 73 
SSRU JIMMY F GREEN 72 
SS3 G A THOMAS 70 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH WILLIAM B WALTON 96 
RU DAVID E MOORE 93 
M1 KIRK CLEERE 92 
M2 JOHN G HORECKY 90 
M3 TRE SIDES 88 
AA1 LONNIE JOHNSTON 86 
AA2 CHAD JOHNSTON 85 
AA3 ROBERT WOMACK - III 83 
A1 ANTHONY I LOPEZ-MONTAN 92 
A2 PHILIP F MURRAY 91 
A3 CHRIS S IKNER 84 
B1 AARON SIMS 83 
B2 JOSEPH L WILSON 74 
B3 BRYAN JONES 70 
C1 ROBBIN K CASSITY 80 
C2 MICHAEL N WALTMAN 75 
C3 LOUIE D BARBE - IV 72 
D1 RENEE A MARSALA 70 
D2 KENT SKOLROOD 69 
D3 W CRAIG BORNCAMP 60 
E1 DAVID A LEGIER 64 
E2 ANN LITTLE 54 
E3 BAILEY SIMS 51 
SJCH TRENT ALLEN 88 
SJRU MASON GONZALES 80 
SJ3 JACOB H CAMERON 79 
JRCH BRAY BOLLINGER 80 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 96 
VTRU DAVID E MOORE 93 
VT3 KIRK CLEERE 92 
SVCH PHILIP F MURRAY 91 
SVRU STEPHEN P HOLLIER 86 
SV3 GERALD E HENDRICKSON 86 
LYCH ROXANNE GAY 82 
LYRU RENEE A MARSALA 70 

LY3 HELEN MORRIS 62 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 79 
SSRU MICHAEL O LANDERS 65 
SS3 ROBERT T STEVENS 59 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 8: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH JOHN G HORECKY 86 
RU CHRIS S IKNER 83 
M1 TRE SIDES 80 
M2 JERRY RACKLEY 80 
M3 BILLY THOMAS 80 
AA1 MICHAEL H YOUNG - JR 77 
AA2 CHAD JOHNSTON 76 
AA3 ROBERT WOMACK - III 76 
A1 MARK DUNGAN 78 
A2 PHILIP F MURRAY 76 
A3 ROSS DICKINSON 73 
B1 AARON SIMS 77 
B2 HELEN MORRIS 62 
B3 JAMES L CLARK 62 
C1 STEVE D GRANTHAM 70 
C2 DAVID PENTON 63 
C3 MICHAEL O LANDERS 50 
D1 W CRAIG BORNCAMP 60 
E1 BAILEY SIMS 42 
E2 DAVID A LEGIER 41 
E3 MIKE E MARSHALL 21 
SJCH JACOB H CAMERON 78 
SJRU HAYLYN HANKS 76 
SJ3 BAILEY SIMS 42 
VTCH BILLY THOMAS 80 
VTRU BERT STELLY 78 
VT3 MARK DUNGAN 78 
SVCH ROBERT WOMACK - III 76 
SVRU PHILIP F MURRAY 76 
SV3 W H BANKSTON 72 
LYCH HAYLYN HANKS 76 
LYRU ROXANNE GAY 67 
LY3 HELEN MORRIS 62 
SSCH MICHAEL O LANDERS 50 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH KEVIN DE MICHIEL 194 
RU BRAXTON OLIVER 192 
M1 BILL MCGUIRE 191 
M2 GEBBEN MILES 191 
M3 ZACHARY KIENBAUM 190 
M4 TOM SEAY 190 
M5 JAMES PLUMLEY 189 
AA1 BRYAN P BUZZI 179 
AA2 CHAD JOHNSTON 177 
AA3 MORGAN E GOETTE 173 
AA4 BILL HOGG 170 
AA5 ANDY MARSALA 167 
A1 KAL J WILSON 182 
A2 NATHAN B SIMS 169 
A3 JAKE GANDHI 167 
A4 JOHN H SNIDER 167 
A5 THOMAS MONCRIEF 166 
B1 SHELBY MOON 172 
B2 JAMES L CLARK 165 
B3 ROBERT F BEACH 162 
B4 CALLAN E SEALE 162 
B5 JACOB A GARDNER 161 
C1 JIM JONES 167 
C2 LOUIE D BARBE - IV 153 
C3 RYAN L MATHIS 153 
C4 GARY W WATSON 152 
C5 KONRAD STEPNIAKOWSKI 150 
D1 JUSTIN T SCHEXNAYDRE 160 
D2 ERIC BECKER 151 
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D3 ROBERT TEMPLE 150 
D4 SHELBY K BRANTLEY 144 
D5 HUNTER C STOVER 143 
E1 BOB MOBLEY 148 
E2 DREW BEELER 142 
E3 PARKER VIVRETTE 138 
E4 ISABELLA SCHEXNAYDRE 131 
E5 CRAIG WILLIAMS 123 
SJCH KAL J WILSON 182 
SJRU PAYTON MEYER 182 
SJ3 JOSEPH PINCHIN 182 
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 192 
JRRU TOM SEAY 190 
JR3 CLAYTON CUTSHALL 187 
VTCH BILLY THOMAS 187 
VTRU REGGIE G QUILLIN 186 
VT3 WILLIAM B WALTON 184 
SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 181 
SVRU GERALD E HENDRICKSON 178 
SV3 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 177 
LYCH ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER 183 
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN 176 
LY3 HAYLYN HANKS 174 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 156 
SSRU TOM HOLMES 154 
SS3 PETE BRYANT 146 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 2: SOUTH CENTRAL 
REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH ROLLINS BROWN 48 
RU DAVID E MOORE 48 
M1 CLAYTON NANCE 47 
M2 TIM JEWELL 46 
M3 JIM D RUSSO 46 
AA1 RALPH W ROGERS 44 
AA2 CRAIG HORAN 42 
AA3 MICHAEL GARNER 42 
A1 JOHN C THOMAS 40 
A2 DAVID R ROBERTSON 39 
A3 NORETTE L UNDERWOOD 37 
C1 SHERRI J SMITH 37 
D1 RENEE A MARSALA 37 
D2 CHUCK DICKSON, JR 32 
E1 PARKER VIVRETTE 37 
E2 MICHAEL HULL 34 
JRCH MASON GONZALES 44 
JRRU TYLER COLEMAN 44 
JR3 JAKE WILSON 43 
SRCH ROLLINS BROWN 48 
SRRU CLAYTON NANCE 47 
SR3 TIM JEWELL 46 
VTCH DAVID E MOORE 48 
VTRU JIM D RUSSO 46 
VT3 DAVID M WALKER 46 
SVCH GERALD E HENDRICKSON 45 
SVRU DAVID LANSOU 42 
SV3 PAUL W MCCORMICK 40 
LYCH ASHLEY LITTLE 46 
LYRU TINA JEWELL 42 
LY3 KRISTA PETERSON 41 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 3: SOUTH CENTRAL 
REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH ROLLINS BROWN 50 
RU ANDY MARSALA 47 
M1 DOUGLAS E THOMPSON 47 
M2 ZACHARY DAVIN 47 
M3 BARRY KELLY 47 
AA1 DEWAYNE THOMAS 47 
AA2 RALPH W ROGERS 42 
AA3 CRAIG HORAN 42 
A1 THOMAS TYWATER 44 
A2 NORETTE L UNDERWOOD 37 
A3 WILLIAM FALLS 37 
B1 BRYAN JONES 40 

B2 CHASE HOOVER 37 
C1 JAMES N CAMERON 40 
C2 SHERRI J SMITH 37 
D1 ALAN GARY 41 
D2 RENEE A MARSALA 36 
D3 CHUCK DICKSON, JR 34 
E1 PARKER VIVRETTE 38 
JRCH ZACHARY DAVIN 47 
JRRU JACOB H CAMERON 45 
JR3 THOMAS TYWATER 44 
SRCH ROLLINS BROWN 50 
SRRU DEWAYNE THOMAS 47 
SR3 BARRY KELLY 47 
VTCH DOUGLAS E THOMPSON 47 
VTRU DAVID M WALKER 46 
VT3 KIRK CLEERE 46 
SVCH ANDY MARSALA 47 
SVRU PAUL W MCCORMICK 45 
SV3 GERALD E HENDRICKSON 44 
LYCH ASHLEY LITTLE 43 
LYRU TINA JEWELL 39 
LY3 SHERRI J SMITH 37 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 10: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH ABEL SPIRE 97 
RU BILL MCGUIRE 95 
M1 ZACHARY KIENBAUM 95 
M2 KEVIN DE MICHIEL 94 
M3 GEBBEN MILES 93 
AA1 MARK SOUTHWELL 86 
AA2 NICK MCGLORY 85 
AA3 ANDY MARSALA 85 
A1 ANTHONY I LOPEZ-MONTAN 82 
A2 THOMAS TYWATER 78 
A3 MATT HICKMAN 75 
B1 CALLAN E SEALE 82 
B2 NOLAN WILLIAMSON 80 
B3 COLBY CUNNINGHAM 79 
C1 SHERRI J SMITH 81 
C2 BLAKE R BAJJALI 79 
C3 MICHAEL N WALTMAN 64 
D1 JONAH E FINLEY 78 
D2 JOE RANKIN 71 
D3 MARK B TURNER 66 
E1 MICHAEL HULL 56 
E2 JEAN DP BLAIR 56 
E3 PARKER VIVRETTE 52 
JRCH TOMMY ROYAL 92 
JRRU TRENT ALLEN 91 
JR3 TOM SEAY 91 
SRCH ABEL SPIRE 97 
SRRU BILL MCGUIRE 95 
SR3 ZACHARY KIENBAUM 95 
VTCH KIRK CLEERE 91 
VTRU CURT HALBAKKEN 90 
VT3 NADIM NASIR JR - MD 89 
SVCH DAVID COLE 92 
SVRU JIM WILLIAMS 88 
SV3 GERALD E HENDRICKSON 86 
LYCH ASHLEY LITTLE 89 
LYRU HAYLYN HANKS 87 
LY3 ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER 86 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH BILL MCGUIRE 97 
RU DERRICK MEIN 94 
M1 DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 92 
M2 TOM SEAY 92 
M3 JACOB HARGETT 91 
AA1 RICKY PEEBLES 85 
AA2 ETHAN BURNS 84 
AA3 CHAD JOHNSTON 84 
A1 KAL J WILSON 79 

A2 JOHN H SNIDER 74 
A3 AUSTIN KIEMSTEADT 74 
B1 JUDSON LAWRENCE 78 
B2 COLBY CUNNINGHAM 76 
B3 ADAM S DARDENNE 71 
C1 BLAKE R BAJJALI 75 
C2 JOHN MACHOST 73 
C3 STEVEN BONDS 70 
D1 JONAH E FINLEY 79 
D2 TYLER MASON 72 
D3 CHANDLER A BROWN 66 
E1 BOB MOBLEY 61 
E2 CRAIG WILLIAMS 46 
E3 WILLIAM THOMPSON 43 
SJCH HAYLYN HANKS 88 
SJRU JOSEPH D FANIZZI 86 
SJ3 TRENT ALLEN 86 
JRCH DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 92 
JRRU TOM SEAY 92 
JR3 BRAXTON OLIVER 90 
VTCH STEVE SEAY 87 
VTRU JOHN WOOLLEY 86 
VT3 RICKY PEEBLES 85 
SVCH CRAIG ANDRESE 84 
SVRU GERALD E HENDRICKSON 83 
SV3 STEPHEN P HOLLIER 80 
LYCH KATIE FOX 91 
LYRU HAYLYN HANKS 88 
LY3 GRACE CALLAHAN 87 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 76 
SSRU S R EVANS - JR 68 
SS3 MICHAEL O LANDERS 61 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: SOUTH 
CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH ZACHARY KIENBAUM 99 
RU JOSEPH D FANIZZI 97 
M1 GEBBEN MILES 97 
M2 JAMES PLUMLEY 95 
M3 WILLIAM B WALTON 95 
AA1 CHAD JOHNSTON 95 
AA2 JD HUBERT 93 
AA3 RICKY PEEBLES 90 
A1 JOHN H SNIDER 93 
A2 KAL J WILSON 91 
A3 MATT HICKMAN 89 
B1 COLBY CUNNINGHAM 87 
B2 CALLAN E SEALE 85 
B3 MARK NIST 81 
C1 GARY W WATSON 83 
C2 BLAKE R BAJJALI 81 
C3 JAMES N CAMERON 80 
D1 JONAH E FINLEY 83 
D2 CHANDLER A BROWN 81 
D3 SCOTT GIDDEON 80 
E1 BOB MOBLEY 73 
E2 DREW BEELER 70 
E3 ISABELLA SCHEXNAYDRE 65 
SJCH JOSEPH D FANIZZI 97 
SJRU JOHN H SNIDER 93 
SJ3 KAL J WILSON 91 
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 94 
JRRU NOLAN C MARCUS 94 
JR3 DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 94 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 95 
VTRU MALCOLM PARKER 94 
VT3 DALE BOUCHILLON 94 
SVCH BOB L DAVIS 92 
SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH 91 
SV3 GARY GAHLINGER 91 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 94 
LYRU HAYLYN HANKS 88 
LY3 CALLAN E SEALE 85 
SSCH RONALD SHAFER 91 
SSRU MICHAEL O LANDERS 76 

SS3 BRIAN E BREWTON 71 
 


